
Score Date Time Site Director Information
vs. 11-Nov 7pm Todd Stadium Chad Smith - chad.smith@nn.k12.va.us
vs. 11-Nov 7pm King's Fork High School Randy Jessee - randyjessee@spsk12.net
vs. 10-Nov 7pm Wanner Stadium Dan Mullen - daniel.mullen@wjccschools.org 
vs. 10-Nov 7pm Churchland High School Michael Whittington - michael.whittington@portsk12.com 

Score Date Time Site Director Information
vs. 10-Nov 7pm Dinwiddie High School Archie Tortorice - atortorice@dcpsnet.org 
vs. 10-Nov 7pm King George High School Pat Hoiler - phoiler@kgcs.k12.va.us
vs. 10-Nov 7pm Varina High School Kevin Adams - kgadams1@henrico.k12.va.us 
vs. 10-Nov 7pm Hanover High School Bob Bollander - rbollander@hcps.us

Score Date Time Site Director Information
vs. 11-Nov 7pm Loudoun County High School Kate Cassidy - kate.cassidy@lcps.org
vs. 11-Nov 7pm Loudoun Valley High School Jason Barbe - barbej@fcpsk12.net 
vs. 11-Nov 7pm Tuscarora High School Tony Tallent - tony.tallentlcps.org 
vs. 11-Nov 7pm Kettle Run High School Paul Frye - pfrye@fcps1.org 

Score Date Time Site Director Information
vs.
vs.
vs. 11-Nov 7pm Salem Stadium Drew Barrett - dbarrett@salem.k12.va.us 
vs. 11-Nov 7pm Orange County High School Michael Neeley - mneeley@ocss-va.org 

Home Team Away Team

Class 4 Football First Round Pairings

Region A - 8 teams based on power points
Pairings Game Information

Pairings Game Information

#1 Warwick (9-1) #8 Hampton (3-7)
#2 King's Fork (8-2) #7 Deep Creek (5-5)
#3 Warhill (7-3) #6 Grafton (6-4)
#4 Churchland (7-3) #5 Heritage (NN) (6-4)

Region B - 8 teams based on power points - *Patrick Henry (Ashland) receives #7 seed due to Criteria G tie-breaker over Powhatan

Home Team Away Team
#1 Dinwiddie (10-0) #8 Powhatan (6-4)
#2 King George (10-0) #7 *Patrick Henry (Ashland) (6-4)

DD#1 Loudoun County (10-0) NW#4  NW John Handley (7-3)

#3 Varina (9-1) #6 Matoaca (6-4)
#4 Hanover (8-2) #5 Eastern View (8-2)

Region C - 8 teams based on power points (Top 4 from Dulles District and top 4 from Northwestern District advance)
Pairings Game Information

Home Team Away Team

Home Team Away Team

NW#2 Sherando (6-4) DD3# Loudoun Valley (6-3)

Region D - 8 teams based on power points
Pairings Game Information

DD#2 Tuscarora (9-1) NW#3 Millbrook (5-5)
NW#1 Kettle Run (10-0) DD#4 Heritage (Leesburg) (4-6)

#4 Orange County (8-2) #5 Amherst County (6-4)

#1 E.C. Glass (9-1) #8 Halifax County (5-5)
#2 Louisa County (10-0) #7 Jefferson Forest (4-6)
#3 Salem (Salem) (8-2) #6 Western Albemarle (5-5)


	Class 4

